
Landesmeisterschaft ND-Auflage 2018
der am 22.09.2018     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 9.40.70
KK-Gewehr 50m Auflage NDSB Senioren I Seite: 1

Stand: 22.09.2018 09:36 Uhr Gesamt

1 RD 004200SchV Rickert 907,5 Ringen

9084 Christiansen, Jens 306,7
9086 Beimel, Dirk 303,6
9085 Laukmichel, Dirk 297,2

2 OD 012430SchV Trittau I 895,2 Ringen

9457 Beischreiber, Lutz 287,7
9453 Weber, Jürgen 300,0
9454 Weber, Norbert 307,5

3 NF 016580TSV Ostenfeld-Wittbek-Winnert 893,9 Ringen

9701 Pauls, Willi 301,7
9702 Ingwersen, Bernd Uwe 291,7
9700 Koester, Erich 300,5

4 OH 008321SchB Glasau-Sarau M.I. 893,6 Ringen

9207 Siebuhr, Wolfgang 304,7
9206 Sanmann, Andreas 296,3
9209 Zamorano, Manuel 292,6

5 OD 012364Sülfelder SchG I 886,0 Ringen

9421 Ramcke, Reinhard 293,1
9426 Schubert, Rüdiger 294,3
9427 Spahr, Norbert 298,6

6 OD 012426SchV Klein Wesenberg I 885,1 Ringen

9448 Martens, Matthias 283,8
9446 Schramm, Andreas 302,3
9443 Krause, Wilfried 299,0

7 PI 013447Pinneberger BSchV 882,0 Ringen

9488 Elsen, Gerhardus 292,9
9479 Burchard, Thor-Einar 295,2
9484 Dusza, Klaus-Dieter 293,9
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8 OH 008324SchV Malente M.I. 880,2 Ringen

9233 Pirsig, Dieter 294,1
9231 Schmidt, Dirk 285,9
9232 Preuß, Dirk-Olaf 300,2

9 RD 004199SchV Revensdorf 879,2 Ringen

9078 Stender, Hans-Otto 292,6
9079 Landau, Klaus-Peter 289,6
9080 Engelhardt, Jens 297,0

10 RZ 011407SchV Linau VIII 873,7 Ringen

9408 Fülle, Reiner 294,8
9409 Wodrich, Guido 286,7
9397 Wodrich, Günter 292,2

11 RZ 011407SchV Linau IX 872,6 Ringen

9398 Ahrens, Ralf 286,0
9394 Mangold, Gerald 293,6
9400 Schröder, Wilfried 293,0

12 SL 003170VfL Eiche Idstedt 872,3 Ringen

9047 Behmer, Holger 286,6
9048 Müller, Werner 288,5
9049 Oszfolk, Roland 297,2

13 PL 007271Schellhorner Gilde 869,3 Ringen

9628 Bumann, Klaus-Dieter 280,9
9627 Harder, Axel 299,4
9626 Peters, Dirk 289,0

14 SE 009353SchGem Hartenholm-Hasenmoor I 867,2 Ringen

9272 Hermann, Michael 288,4
9271 Kröhnert, Peter 287,1
9270 Reimers, Karl-Heinz 291,7

15 SL 003161SchGruppe im SV Hollingstedt 831,8 Ringen

9035 Buchholz, Heinz 278,9
9036 Hoffmann, Reinhard 269,0
9037 Krüger, Bruno 283,9



Landesmeisterschaft ND-Auflage 2018
der am 22.09.2018     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 9.40.70
KK-Gewehr 50m Auflage NDSB Senioren I Seite: 1

Stand: 22.09.2018 09:36 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 9084 Christiansen, Jens RD 0... SchV Rickert 103,0 101,3 102,4 306,7

2 9086 Beimel, Dirk RD 0... SchV Rickert 100,0 101,7 101,9 303,6

3 9483 Sinner, Bernd PI 01... Pinneberger BSchV I 100,7 102,7 100,0 303,4

4 9446 Schramm, Andreas OD 0... SchV Klein Wesenberg I 101,8 100,4 100,1 302,3

5 9487 Lohfink, Karl PI 01... Pinneberger BSchV 99,3 100,6 102,0 301,9

6 9701 Pauls, Willi NF 0... TSV Ostenfeld-Wittbek-Winnert 98,2 100,4 103,1 301,7

7 9700 Koester, Erich NF 0... TSV Ostenfeld-Wittbek-Winnert 100,6 99,0 100,9 300,5

8 9166 Trabitzsch, Matthias NM 0... SchV Neumünster 1 100,1 99,1 101,2 300,4

9 9232 Preuß, Dirk-Olaf OH 0... SchV Malente M.I. 100,0 99,8 100,4 300,2
10 9453 Weber, Jürgen OD 0... SchV Trittau I 100,7 95,5 103,8 300,0
11 9277 Möller, Dirk SE 0... SchGem Norderstedt 96,8 100,1 103,1 300,0
12 9627 Harder, Axel PL 00... Schellhorner Gilde 101,2 98,1 100,1 299,4
13 9461 Bartelmann, Udo OD 0... SchV Brunsbek I 99,3 99,0 100,9 299,2
14 9443 Krause, Wilfried OD 0... SchV Klein Wesenberg I 99,6 99,0 100,4 299,0
15 9427 Spahr, Norbert OD 0... Sülfelder SchG I 98,4 99,2 101,0 298,6
16 9085 Laukmichel, Dirk RD 0... SchV Rickert 98,7 100,0 98,5 297,2
17 9080 Engelhardt, Jens RD 0... SchV Revensdorf 99,7 98,4 98,9 297,0
18 9703 Petersen, Kay NF 0... SchV Ahrenshöft 100,2 98,7 97,9 296,8
19 9462 Frehe, Torsten OD 0... SchV Brunsbek I 97,2 99,7 99,4 296,3
20 9206 Sanmann, Andreas OH 0... SchB Glasau-Sarau M.I. 98,3 99,3 98,7 296,3
21 9551 Buchholz, Kai-Uwe IZ 01... MSC Siethwende 100,1 95,5 100,0 295,6
22 9479 Burchard, Thor-Einar PI 01... Pinneberger BSchV 99,0 96,3 99,9 295,2
23 9408 Fülle, Reiner RZ 0... SchV Linau VIII 98,6 96,7 99,5 294,8
24 9426 Schubert, Rüdiger OD 0... Sülfelder SchG I 101,3 97,5 95,5 294,3
25 9233 Pirsig, Dieter OH 0... SchV Malente M.I. 100,0 96,0 98,1 294,1
26 9394 Mangold, Gerald RZ 0... SchV Linau IX 94,6 98,8 100,2 293,6
27 9421 Ramcke, Reinhard OD 0... Sülfelder SchG I 96,1 99,0 98,0 293,1
28 9400 Schröder, Wilfried RZ 0... SchV Linau IX 98,5 95,6 98,9 293,0
29 9488 Elsen, Gerhardus PI 01... Pinneberger BSchV 97,0 97,7 98,2 292,9
30 9399 Gransow, Dietmar RZ 0... SchV Linau 100,6 97,5 94,8 292,9
31 9078 Stender, Hans-Otto RD 0... SchV Revensdorf 95,8 101,5 95,3 292,6
32 9209 Zamorano, Manuel OH 0... SchB Glasau-Sarau M.I. 98,7 100,8 93,1 292,6
33 9397 Wodrich, Günter RZ 0... SchV Linau VIII 97,8 96,1 98,3 292,2
34 9471 Guttenberg, Helmut PI 01... Elmshorner SchG 97,6 94,2 100,2 292,0
35 9702 Ingwersen, Bernd Uwe NF 0... TSV Ostenfeld-Wittbek-Winnert 95,5 99,9 96,3 291,7
36 9658 Rönfeldt, Thomas PL 00... TSV Hessenstein 97,1 96,8 97,7 291,6
37 9197 Müllner-Rieder, Herbert OH 0... SSV Kassau M.I. 96,8 97,0 97,7 291,5
38 9372 Stock, Jens RZ 0... SchG Berkenthin 94,8 97,3 99,0 291,1
39 9555 Grasfeder, Jens IZ 01... Lola Sportschützen M.I. 98,1 94,4 98,4 290,9
40 9357 Neckien, Thorsten HL 01... SchG Lübscher Adler 98,2 97,8 94,5 290,5
41 9470 Altemeier, Uwe PI 01... Elmshorner SchG 97,8 96,0 96,3 290,1
42 9598 Bläßer, Manfred HE 0... SV Wöhrden 100,0 95,8 93,6 289,4
43 9626 Peters, Dirk PL 00... Schellhorner Gilde 95,0 97,3 96,7 289,0
44 9272 Hermann, Michael SE 0... SchGem Hartenholm-Hasenmoor I 95,5 97,2 95,7 288,4
45 9409 Wodrich, Guido RZ 0... SchV Linau VIII 96,0 95,1 95,6 286,7
46 9398 Ahrens, Ralf RZ 0... SchV Linau IX 94,5 93,7 97,8 286,0
47 9231 Schmidt, Dirk OH 0... SchV Malente M.I. 94,8 92,7 98,4 285,9
48 9037 Krüger, Bruno SL 00... SchGruppe im SV Hollingstedt 91,3 93,5 99,1 283,9
49 9448 Martens, Matthias OD 0... SchV Klein Wesenberg I 94,8 93,4 95,6 283,8
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50 9666 Ganze, Ingo PL 00... TSV Schönberg -Schützenabteilu... 97,9 98,4 86,4 282,7
51 9628 Bumann, Klaus-Dieter PL 00... Schellhorner Gilde 91,5 91,1 98,3 280,9
52 9576 Jürs, Helge HE 0... SchG Pahlen-Dörpling 93,3 90,3 96,3 279,9
53 9432 Grabowski, Manfred OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG I 92,0 95,8 92,0 279,8
54 9475 Ebert, Michael PI 01... Halstenbeker SchV 96,1 90,9 92,4 279,4
55 9035 Buchholz, Heinz SL 00... SchGruppe im SV Hollingstedt 94,7 89,6 94,6 278,9
56 9036 Hoffmann, Reinhard SL 00... SchGruppe im SV Hollingstedt 89,2 90,6 89,2 269,0
na 9530 Altrock, Andreas PI 01... SpSchGem Pharma 0,0
na 9200 Bensel, Gert OH 0... SSV Kassau M.I. 0,0
na 9098 Brick, Michael RD 0... SSC Fockbek 0,0
na 9158 Früchting, Heiko KI 00... SchV Hubertus Kiel 0,0
na 9412 Hümpel, Karsten RZ 0... SchV Gülzow 0,0
na 9459 Kröger, Rolf OD 0... SchV Brunsbek 0,0
na 9190 Osten, Sven OH 0... Lensahner SchG 0,0
na 9290 Schroedter, Andreas SE 0... SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt 0,0
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